Company  Profile
Scaffolding & Formwork Sales,
Hire & Erection
Desarch
Scaffolding
Welcome
Desarch Scaffolding
Introduction

Code
Screw
(Threaded Tube)
(L/O.D/t)
(mm)
Outer Tube
(L/O.D/t)
(mm)
Inner Tube
(L/O.D/t)
(mm)
Height of
use (mm)
Permissible
Load (kg)
PRM3000 245 / 60.3 / 3.6 1500 / 60.3 / 2.1 1500 / 48.3 / 2.1  1750 3000 1500 1100
PRM3500 245 / 60.3 / 3.6 1500 / 60.3 / 2.1 2000 / 48.3 / 2.1  2000 3500 1400 950
PRM4000 245 / 60.3 / 3.6 2500 / 60.3 / 2.1 2000 / 48.3 / 2.1  2500 4000 1100 800
PRM5000 245 / 60.3 / 3.6 2500 / 60.3 / 2.1 2500/ 48.3 / 2.1  3000 5000 930 720
Min. Max Closed Extended
Code Description
Outer Tube
(L/O.D/t)
(mm)
Inner Tube
(L/O.D/t)
(mm)
Height of
use (mm)
Permissible
Load (kg)
PRH3000 B.S. Prop No.1 1690 / 60.3 / 3.6 1742 / 48.3 / 3.2 1750 3000 3750 1100
PRH3500 B.S. Prop No.2 1820 / 60.3 / 3.6 1890 / 48.3 / 3.2 2000 3500 3500 1650
PRH4000 B.S. Prop No.3 2090 / 60.3 / 3.6 2166 / 48.3 / 3.1  2500 4000 2750 850
PRH5000 B.S. Prop No.4 2500 / 3.6 / 60.3 2650/ 48.3 / 3.1  3000 5000 2500 750
Min. Max Closed Extended
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Medium Duty Props
Heavy Duty Props